thrivent

You're invited

Mark your calendar for an Inspiring Generosity Webinar. We'd love to have you.

Ever wonder where those Thrivent Choice deposits come from? Or, are you signed up and haven't received funding yet? Thrivent Choice is one of many perks our clients receive. It allows clients to direct funding to approved organizations, like yours.

Join us for an exclusive Thrivent Choice "Inspiring Generosity" Webinar to learn about aspects of the program that can help contribute to your organization's fundraising efforts. This webinar will provide information on the following:

- How Thrivent clients direct their Choice Dollars to non-profit organizations or congregations.

- How Thrivent covers the donation processing fees so that 100% of donations go to organizations like yours.

- Best practices on promoting the Thrivent Choice program to your donors and members.

Register at: https://bit.ly/3hJCGUC



Event Details

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. PST

Hosted by **Engagement Team**

No products will be sold at this event.

Thrivent is the marketing name for Thrivent Financial for Lutherans. Insurance products issued by Thrivent. Not available in all states. Securities and investment advisory services offered through Thrivent Investment Management Inc., a registered investment adviser, member FINRA and SIPC, and a subsidiary of Thrivent. Licensed agent/producer of Thrivent. Registered representative of Thrivent Investment Management, Inc. Advisory services available through investment adviser representatives only. Thrivent.com/disclosures.